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Student Name

AHIRE SHRUTI SANDEEP

ALKUTKAR PRATIK PRAMOD

ANGAL ANURAG CHANDAN

ARJUN YOGESH SAWANT

ATHARV PRASHANT MAZIRE

BAGAL PRAJWAL PANJABRAO

BALLAL KARTIK ANIL

BANSODE SAURAV SHRIKANT

BELHEKAR HARSHAL SANTOSH

BODKHE MANTHAN MURLIDHAR

CHANAKHEKAR PRANAYV SATISH

CHAVAN PUSHPDEEP GAJANAN

CHIRAYU BHALCHANDRA BENDRE

DESHMUKH ISHANI NITIN

DEVDE MAITREYAE KIRAN

DUGAR HARSH MAHENDRA

GAIKWAD GANESH CHANDRAKANT

GARG TANISH SACHIN

GAVANE ABHISHEK HANMANTARAO

GHATGE SURYAN PRITHVIRAJ

GOKAVI MANAS RAJASHEKHAR

HUMNABADKAR ARYAN SANTOSH

INAMDAR ABRAR AKBAR

KABIR AMEYA AJIT

KADAM SHREYASH ANIL

KAHALEKAR VAIDEHI SHAILESH

KALE OM BHAGWANRAO

KARVANDE MOHIT VINAY

KSHIRSAGAR VAIBHAVI AMOL

KULKARNI JAY MANOJ

KULKARNI TEJAS SATISH

Mother Name

VRUSHALI

KIRTI

AASAWRI

MINAL

TRUPTI

SUCHITA

MEERA

LATIKA

SUREKHA

NILIMA

SHRADDHA

RANJANA

BHAGYASHREE

VARSHA

VAISHALI

RITU

ALKA

SAACHI

SHEELABAI

PRAJAKTA

VAISHALI

PRATIBHA

BILKIS

RASHMI

SUREKHA

SEEMA

SEEMA

SHUBHANGI

VAISHALI

ASAWARI

RASHMI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011370

Year

Eligibility No
12020202691
12020202661
12020202663
12020202665
12020202685
12020202705
12020202674
12020202659
12020202694
12020202662
12020202646
12020202690
12020202658
12020202653
12020202641
12020202655
12020202700
12020202670
12020202702
12020202671
12020202683
12020202699
12020202672
12020202644
12020202695
12020202650
12020202701
12020202679
12020202652
12020202676

12020202706

List ID

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008843

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008843

T008831

T008843

T008831

T008831

T008843

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008843

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008843
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LOKHANDE SOURAV HEMANT

MADDURU VIJAYALAKSHMI .

MAHINDRAKAR PRATHAMESH SANJAY

MANDAVGADE SANIKA VAIBHAV

MARDE RAJ PRASHANT

MIRAJGAONKAR SOHAM JANARDHAN

NINAD H BHAGWAT

OM VINAYAK KADAM

PANDHARE ESHAN SAMEER

PATIL HRISHITA BIPIN

PATIL SAYALI LAXMAN

PAWAR SUJEET TANAJI

POWAR PIYUSH YUVARAJ

PRATIK SHRIMANT BHANGE

PUNEKAR AVDHUT ROHIDAS

RAUT VIPUL SURESH

RUSHIKESH VIJAY CHAUKATE

SARAF RIDDHI HARISH

SHANTANU PRASHANT BADGUJAR

SHETTY VYOMA MAHADEVA

SHINDE SARTHAK GOVIND

SHIVBHAKTA BHARGAV UDAY

SINGH PRATYUSH KUMAR

SOLANKI SAMRUDDHI SHANTILAL

SONIYA PRADEEPKUMAR PHALTANE

SONULE TANMAY GAJANAN

SPANDAN MANOJ DIVATE

SURJUSE MANTHAN SANJAY

THORAT KHOMRAJ BHAUSAHEB

TISGAONKAR SAKSHI SACHIN

UBARHANDE ARPITA VIJAY

UPADHYE ASHWINEE MANDAR

BHAGYASHRI

LAKSHMI
SUBHADHRA

SHOBHA

PUNAM

RUPALI

MADHAVI

SHILPA

SAVITA

NEHA

PRANOTI

SUNITA

SULAKSHNA

VASUNDHARA

SHATVASHEELA

SANGITA

NEETA

MANISHA

VIBHA

VAISHALI

VASANTHI

SUSHMA

MEDHA

PRIYANKA

MANISHA

KSHAMA

MEENA

VAISHALI

MADHURI

PUSHPA

VRUSHALI

NISHA

MRUNMAYEE

College Unipune ID:CEGP011370

1

1

1

1

1

12020202649

12020202688

12020202696

12020202664

12020202677

12020202687

12020202647

12020202654

12020202640

12020202666

12020202680

12020202697

12020202693

12020202656

12020202643

12020202675

12020202645

12020202648

12020202681

12020202686

12020202704

12020202678

12020202639

12020202684

12020202673

12020202657

12020202667

12020202651

12020202669

12020202642

12020202698

12020202692
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T008831

T008831

T008843

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008831

T008843

T008831
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64 VISHAL VISHWAMBHAR SURALKAR JAYA 1 12020202668 T008831
65 YADAV SHUBHAM DILIP DIPALI 1 12020202660 T008831
66 YASH SANTOSH TAPKIR PRAGATI 1 12020202682 T008831
67 YEOLE SNEHA DADASAHEB KALPANA 1 12020202703 T008843
68 ZANJAD SAGAR SANJAY LEENA 1 12020202689 T008831
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